. \ INBOUND TO KENNEDY PLAZA A 27

2 4
\ =, 1 = @ RoUTE NUMBER TRANSFER
3 - o W | O weowsors 2 anemonuers 0—2—(3—20—(—0— 0—2—3—~)——0—®
7z NS T c ‘// @ surersToPs B e Rioe Timepoint Bus CENTER- Wﬁsf,;%f] & Manton& Stop&Shop Manton  OLNEYVILLE Fountain KE'EKZERV Timepoint Bus CENTER- Weﬁs?r;%?]& Manton & Stop & Shop ~ Manton ~ OLNEYVILLE  Fountain KE’I\'.HZERV B d / M t
M\NERAL SPR\NG AV P TRANSIT HUB m HOSPITAL Stops Operates via DALE  Greenvile Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells SQUARE  &Empire  StopW Stops Operates via DALE  Greenville Chalkstone ~Manton  &Atwells SQUARE ~ & Empire  Stop W ro a Way a n O n
r o ' - N = BXPRESS BUILDINGS GeorgeWaterman ~ 5:29  5:34  5:39  5:40 544 549 556 558 Woonasquatucket ~ 5:54 ... 6:01  6:02  6:05  6:10  6:16  6:18 TEMPORARY SERVICE CHANGES
s - . B B B ALTERNATE PARKS g . . . . . . . : : : : : : : :
, . ‘h Woonasquatucket ~ 6:00 ... 6:07 6:08 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:26 George Waterman ~ 6:29 6:34 6:39 6:40 6:43 6:48 6:54 6:56 Schedule Effective August 26, 2023
m SMITH ST L' w w E OTHER ROUTES . WATER George Waterman ~ 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:36 6:40 6:45 6:52 6:54 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:09 ... 7:16 717 7:21 7:26 7:32 7:34
X " | Woonasquatucket ~ 6:52 ... 6:59 7:00 7:05 711 7:19 7:22 George Waterman ~ 7:43 7:48 7:53 7:54 7:58 8:03 8:10 8:12
/// S 27 TO KENNEDY PLAZA a Woonasquatucket ... . . 7:05 7:10 7:16 7:24 7:27 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:24 ... 8:31 8:32 8:36 8:41 8:48 8:50
e GeorgeWaterman ~ 7:17 ~ 7:22  7:27  7:28  7:33  7:39 747 750 George Waterman  8:59  9:04  9:09 910 914 919 926 9:28
s Wobnasquaticket! AN IR 755  7:56  8:01 807 815 818 e Woonasquatucket ~ 9:36 ... 9:44 945 952 9557 10:04  10:06 CENTERDALE
/,/ George Waterman ~ 8:13 8:18 8:23 8:24 8:29 8:35 8:43 8:46 George Waterman ~ 10:12 10:17 10:22 10:23 10:27 10:34 10:42 10:44
NORTH /,/ Woonasquatucket ~ 8:43 ... 8:51 8:52 8:57 9:03 9:11 9:14 e Woonasquatucket  10:49 ... 10:57  10:58 11:05 11:12 11:20 11:22 George Waterman &
PROVIDENCE L ” George Waterman ~ 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:21 9:25 9:31 9:39 9:42 > George Waterman ~ 11:28  11:33  11:38  11:39  11:43  11:50  11:58 | 12:00 G il
] L ¢ Woonssquatucket 937 .. 945 946  9:53 959 10:07 1010 < Woonasquatucket | 12:08° | o 1216 1217  12:21 1228 1236 12:38 reenviiie
~ S GeorgeWaterman ~ 10:06  10:11  10:16  10:17  10:21  10:27  10:35  10:38 E George Waterman | 12:44 = 12:49 | 12:54 = 12:55 | 12:59 = 1:06 1:14 1:16
gERTS! i z Woonasquatucket  10:37 ... 10:44 1045  10:49  10:55  11:03  11:06 S Woonasquatucket ~ 1:24 ..., 132 133 137 144 152 154 Manton & Chalkstone
i —
AW 7 2 m Providence >= GeorgeWaterman ~ 11:02  11:07  11:12  11:13  11:17  11:23  11:31  11:34 = George Waterman | 2:00 2:05 2:10 1 2:15 2:22 2:30 2:32
Rhode Isand -~ T College (55 g d Woonasquatucket  11:30 ... 11:37  11:38 1145 11:51  11:59 [112:02 ;‘; Woonasquatucket — 2:41 ... 248 249 253 300 308  3:10 Stop & Shop Manton
6 " College - T z = George Waterman ~ 11:58 | 12:03 | 12:08 | 12:09 | 12:13 | 12119 | 12:27 | 12:30 GeorgeWaterman  3:16 ~ 3:21 = 3:26 | 3:27 = 331 338 = 346 = 348
%o% Z 7 COLLEG / ™ Woonasquatucket |~ 12:31 | ... 12:38  12:39 1243 1249 1257  1:00 Woonasquatucket ~ 3:57 .. 404 405 409 416 424 426 Manton & Atwells
= i = o George Waterman ~ 12:56 1:01 1:06 1:07 11 117 1:25 1:28 George Waterman = 4:32 4:37 4:42 4:43 4:47 4:54 5:02 5:04
A - 146 = Woonasquatucket | 1:26 ..., 13 135 1:39 145 153 1:56 Woonasquatucket  5:13 ... 520 521 525 532 540 542 OLNEYVILLE SQUARE
2 m > George Waterman = 1:55 2:00 2:06 2:07 2:11 2:17 2:25 2:28 George Waterman = 5:52 5:57 6:02 6:03 6:06 6:11 6:18 6:20
"=
& g Woonasquatucket ~ 2:26 | ... 2:34 2:35 2:39 2:45 2:53 2:56 Woonasquatucket | 6:23 | ... 6:30 6:31 6:34 6:39 6:46 6:48 Fountain & Empire
?Zt = George Waterman ~ 2:54 2:59 3:05 3:06 311 317 3:25 3:28 George Waterman ~ 7:30 1:35 7:40 YR 7:44 7:49 1:56 1:58
= 3:10 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:43 ... 8:50 8:51 8:54 8:59 9:06 9:08
51, = g " I mpys) T F8 I IB e George Waterman | 9:50 | 9:55 | 10:00  10:01 ~ 10:04 | 10:09 10:16 = 10:18 KENNEDY PLAZA Stop W
EAVE 56 5y 2 Woonasquatucket ... o 31738 323 329 L. . Woonasquatucket ~ 11:03 ... M0 1M 1114 1119 1126 11:28
m Woonasquatucket ~ 3:25 ... 3:33 3:34 3:39 3:45 3:53 3:56 (e) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 9:49am & 11:02am respectively
George Waterman = 3:50 3:55 4:01 4:02 4:07 413 &1 4:24
\\%’\ @ Woonasquatucket = 4:25 = ... 4:33 4:34 4:39 4:45 4:53 4:56 @ 9 9 o e @ o
PROVIDENCE QV\’\’ (5 S 57 aeorgeliatermans M SN UENIN SN E— — — Timepoint Bus CENTER- Watomon & Manton & Stop&Shop Manton  OLNEVILLE  Fountain “Blaza Service changes are due to critical employee shortage and
Woonasquatucket = 5:24 | ... 5:32 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:51 5:54 Stops Operates via DALE  Greenvile Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells  SQUARE ~ &Empire  Stop W A will be restored as employee availability improves. Early
JOHNSTON GoomoWsomn | 582 | S67 603 604 608 6@ 620 622 ey N RN INCCA I R N N KT TN T momig, ight and weekend hldy srvicenot afected.
N Woonasquatucket 6:24 ... 6:31 6:32 6:36 6:41 6:48 6:50 George Waterman 7:27 7:31 7:35 7:36 7:40 7:45 7:51 7:53
ATWELLSAVE Woonasquatucket  7:08 | ... 715 1:16 1:20 1:25 1:32 1:34 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:18 ... 8:25 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:41 8:43
I Woonasquatucket = 7:58 = ... 8:05 8:06 8:10 8:15 8:22 8:24 George Waterman  9:05 9:09 9:14 9:15 9:19 9:24 9:31 9:33
% | KENNEDY Woonasquatucket [ 8:00 ... 9:07 %08 %M 915 922 9:24 > Woonasquatucket ~ 9:56 ... 10:03  10:04 10:08  10:14  10:21  10:23
‘\ PLAZA Woonasquatucket 10:.00 ... 10:07 10:08 10:11 10:15 10:22 10:24 < George Waterman 10:44 10:48 10:53 10:54 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:13
Y o \ \o/ Woonasquatucket ~ 11:00 ... 11:07 11:08 11 11:15 11:22 11:24 % Woonasquatucket  11:36 ... 11:43 11:44 11:48 11:54 12:01 12:03
\ - - - . . . . .
\\. (a) Trip operates when Public Schools are in session (@) George Waterman =~ 12:24 12:28 12:33 12:34 12:38 12:44 12:51 12:53
T ARTFg (d) Trip serves Hillcrest Village departing 9:50am & 11:42am respectively I Woonasquatucket = 1:16 ... 123 124 128 134 1A 1:43
\ RD Ay, DOWNTOWN ~ George Waterman | 2:04 2:08 2:13 2:14 2:18 2:24 2:31 2:33 FARES
\‘\ m \NESTM\NSTER ST B PROVIDENCE 2 Woonasquatucket =~ 2:56 = ... 3:03 3:04 3:08 3:14 321 3:23 Single Trip: $2.00 — Exact Change 0n|y
\ Q&P‘Q o George Waterman = 3:44 3:48 3:53 3:54 3:58 4:04 4n 4:13 Sy Bl e
] o ° > Woonasquatucket | 4:37 | ... 440 445 449 454 501 5:03 c€ BACKIOrEetalls
\ OLNEYVILLE (55 : : : : : : : :
\ { 95 - George Waterman =~ 5:25 5:29 5:34 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:51 5:53 —
\ : A0St €D w» Woonasquatucket |~ 6:17 ... 6:24  6:25 6:29 634 641 643 INFO i r
‘\\ pPLAIN o GeorgeWaterman ~ 7:07 | 7M1 7:A5 746 | 7:20 725 | 7:31 | 7:33 401-781-9400 “‘ N
17 Woonasquatucket = 7:53 ... 800 801 805 810 816 818 RIPTA.COM RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY

George Waterman =~ 9:02 9:06 9:10 91 9:15 9:20 9:26 9:28



Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

\

OUTBOUND TO CENTERDALE

Full Fare @ Tarifa BASICA. ........ccccccerreossiemeeeercesssssseenesesssssnsseneers $2.00 % . @ RoUTE NUMBER TRANSFER
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult. ) AN =l @)
Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult. % CENTERDALE | @ supersTops PARK ‘N’ RIDE o @ e o 9 9 @ o @ 9 o 9 9 @
’ ; KENNEDY 6 ; KENNEDY 6
NERAL SPRING AVE /‘ TRANSIT HUB [ HospiraL Timepoint Bus PLAZA  Sabin& OLNEWILLE Manton& Stop&Shop Manton& Waterman& CENTER- Timepoint Bus PLAZA  Sabin& OLNEWILLE Manton& Stop&Shop Manton& Waterman& CENTER-
WAVE Y\ i @ AN ROUTE ':‘ TRAIN STATION Stops Operates via Stop W Empire SQUARE  Atwells Manton  Chalkstone ~ Greenville DALE Stops Operates via Stop W Empire SQUARE  Atwells Manton  Chalkstone ~ Greenville DALE
Fares e, R = Eeowe sl | | s [ e fosal | Lo | | v Bmesm] | | ws | aw loeal | Ls | | 5|
Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to ’ = D : B B B ALTERNATE PARKS y George Waterman 6:14 6:16 6:22 6:25 6:29 6:30 6:34 6:38 George Waterman 717 7:19 7:26 7:29 ESS) 7:34 7:38 7:42
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone. m SMITH 57 (Y ) W ‘h E otverrouTes [l WATER Woonasquatucket ~ 6:42 6:44 6:50 6:53 6:57 6:58 ... 7:04 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:55 7:57 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:13 ... 8:20
o . oA “g George Waterman 7:10 7:13 7:20 7:24 7:28 7:29 7:33 7:31 George Waterman ~ 8:33 8:35 8:43 8:47 8:51 8:52 8:56 9:00
Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢ | 27 7:40
Tarita Basica 1 hora de viaies fimitados| 62.00 S TO CENTERDALE a v oo o v vl o ] ] Woonasquatucket ~ 9:11  9:13  9:21  9:25 929 9:30 ... 9:37
) JESTIMITAUOS) covvvrrrsrssssssssssssnenees ’ 7:40 George Waterman 9:49 9:51 9:59 10:03 10:07 10:08 10:12 10:16
Day Pass * Pase de Dia $6.00 a Manton | e e L2 s I B N Woonasquatucket  10:27  10:29  10:37  10:41  10:45  10:46 ... 10:53
Monthly Pass ® Pase Mensual......cc.ccocoeererenrenerineneeesiseeennens $70.00 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:38 741 7:48 7:52 7:56 757 ... 8:03 George Waterman ~ 11:05 11:08 11:18 11:23 11:27 11:28 11:32 11:36
Route 24L  RULA 24L.......eeeeerecereee st sessesssnsnnes $4.00 NORTH George Waterman ~ 8:06 8:09 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:25 8:29 8:33 Woonasquatucket ~ 11:43 11:46 11:56 12:01 12:05 12:06 ... 12:13
Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information. PROVIDENCE Woonasquatucket ~ 8:34 8:37 8:44 8:48 8:52 8:53 ... 8:59 > George Waterman | 12:21 12:24 12:34 12:39 12:43 12:44 12:48  12:52
B v George Waterman 9:02 9:05 9:12 9:16 9:20 9:21 9:25 9:29 < Woonasquatucket =~ 12:59 1:02 1:12 1:17 1:21 122 ... 1:29
Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities, . yE Woonasquatucket ~ 9:30  9:33  9:40  9:44 948 949 ... 9:55 (=] George Waterman | 1:37 1:40 1:50 1:55 159  2:00  2:04  2:08
and Medicare Card Holders. oeRl St /,,' George Waterman ~ 9:58 10:01  10:08 10:12  10:16  10:17  10:21  10:25 % ¢ Woonasquatucket ~ 2:15 2:18 2:28 2:33 24 242 ... 2:48
Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details. WM s Providence | | S Woonasquatucket ~ 10:26  10:29  10:36  10:40  10:44 1045 ... 10:51 = GeorgeWatermen ~ 2:53 256 | 3:06 311 | 315 | 316 320  3:24
Una tarifa reducida esta disponible para los Adultos Mayores, Rhode Island College (55 < George Waterman ~ 10:54  10:57  11:04  11:08 1112 1113 1117 11:21 5) Woonasquatucket | 3:31 3:34 3:44 3:49 3:53 354 .. 4:01
Per_sonas con Dis_c_apa(_:i'dades y ct_Januier persona con una 6’,9 College v B e Woonasquatucket ~ 11:22 11:25 11:33 11:37 11:41 142 ... 11:48 George Waterman ~ 4:09 412 4:22 4:27 4:31 4:32 4:36 4:40
Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare. @6\/@ T coLL o George Waterman ~ 11:50 11:563  12:01  12:05 12:09 1210 12:14  12:18 ¢ Woonasquatucket  4:47 450 5:00 5:04 5:12 513 .. 5:19
Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para mas informacion. /((é‘ * LL Woonasquatucket =~ 12:18 12:21 12:29 1233 12:37 12:38 ... 12:44 George Waterman  [JI5%25 5:28 5:37 541 5:45 5:46 5:50 5:54
@ E George Waterman | 12:46 12:49 12:57 1:01 1:05 1:06 m 1:15 Woonasquatucket 6:03 6:06 6:15 6:19 6:23 6:24 ... 6:31
Holidays N > Woonasquatucket - SRR INRSECTIN INSCEAm MR NG IR IS Y GeorgeWaterman ~ 6:50 | 6:53  7:02  7:06 740 711 745 749
Service operates Sunday/ Holiday service on the following days: 2 g George Waterman  ["1:44 1:47 1:55 1:59 2:03 2:04 2:09 213 Woonasquatucket | 8:00 8:03 8:10 8:14 8:18 819 .. 8:26
) I > b  Woonasquatucket ~ 2:16 2:19 2:28 2:32 2:40 ;410 2:47 George Waterman | 9:10 9:13 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:29 9:33 9:37
New Year's Day Labor Day = 6 . . . . . . . .
_ - ; = (o) eorge Waterman ~ 2:44 2:47 2:56 3:00 3:05 3:06 M 3:15 Woonasquatucket ~ 10:20 ~ 10:23 = 10:30 | 10:34  10:38  10:39 ... 10:46
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Columbus Day EAVE m '5'44/7;(/ E Woonasquatucket 3:12 3:15 3:25 3:30 3:35 336 ... 3:42 George Waterman ~ 11:30 11:33 11:40 11:44 11:48 11:49 11:53 11:57
Memorial Day Veterans Day g a Manton 3:21 3:30 3:40 3:45 350 e (c) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 2:37pm & 5:08pm respectively
Juneteenth Thanksgiving Day George Waterman ~ 3:44 3:47 3:57 4:02 4:07 4:08 413 417
Independence Day Christmas Day b Woonasquatucket ~ 4:12 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:38 439 .. 4:45
Victory Day €\<5\ [ 56 | GeorgeWaterman | 4:44  4:47 | 457 502 507 508 = 513 | 517 ‘ o @ 9 o e 9 @
N — . . . . . . . ; KENNEDY 6
PROVIDENCE N\ 9 .. 0 Woonasquatucket - [ 8 1NN D200 00N G0 MD:OGRN 2312 Timepoint Bus PLAZA  Sabin& OLNEWILE Mantond Stop&Shop Mamton& Weternang CENTER-
George Waterman 5:40 5:43 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:04 6:08 6:12 Stops Operates via Stop W Empire SQUARE  Atwells Manton ~ Chalkstone  Greenville DALE
WE’RE MOVING TRANSIT FORWARD! JOHNSTON Woonasquatucket ~ 6:10 | 62  6:20  6:228 628 629 .. ot MM reanseer] | | wue | s Jwasas] | | s | | s |
George Waterman ~ 6:38 6:40 6:48 6:52 6:56 6:57 7:01 7:05 G Wat 7:30 7:33 7:40 7:43 7:47 7:48 7:52 7:56
We are improving service as part of the state’s first A ? " " . 5 h h ! —
| ' ATWEL Woonasquatucket ~ 7:26 7:28 7:36 7:40 7:44 745 ... 1:51 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:20 8:23 8:30 8:33 8:37 8:38 ... 8:44
Transit Master Plan—Transit Forward RI 2040. \ LS'AVE . . . . " " 3
) o . ) R~ Woonasquatucket = 8:26 8:28 8:35 8:39 8:43 844 ... 8:50 George Waterman  9:10 9:13 9:20 9:23 9:27 9:28 9:32 9:36
This bold and ambitious plan is designed to help make o=
. Woonasquatucket ~ 9:26 9:28 9:35 9:39 9:43 9:44 ... 9:50 >= - o - 0 5 : :
) Woonasquatucket ~ 10:00 10:03 10:11 10:15 10:19 10:20 ... 10:26
Rhode Island a better and more prosperous place to 3 " . " 5 . . o <
live, work, and play. v Woonasquatucket ©10:26  *10:28 '~ 10:35  ~10:39 [ 10:43 [ 10:44 © ... 10:50 a GeorgeWaterman ~ 10:50  10:53  11:01  11:05  11:09  11:10  11:14  11:18
“ \ Woonasquatucket  11:26 = 11:28 © 11:35  11:39 1143 1144 ... 11:50 = Woonasquatucket ~ 11:40  11:43  11:52  11:56 | 12:00 = 12:01 | .. 12:07
D ) (&) Trip operates when Public Schaols are i session :C:) GeorgeWaterman  12:30  12:33  12:42 1246 12550 | 12:51 | 12:55  12:59
isit .com/TransitForwar \ ARTFORD i (b) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 2:36pm & 4:34pm respectively - Woonasquatucket 1:20 1:23 1:32 1:36 1:40 M L 1:47
to learn more. \\ v DOWNTOWN > George Waterman | 2:10 2:13 2:22 2:26 2:30 2:31 2:35 2:39
\ 28 | \WESTMINSTER ST o PROVIDENCE < Woonasquatucket ~ 3:00 | 3:03 | 311 315 319 | 320 | .. 3:26
\\ %Q\QP' % George Waterman | 3:50 3:53 4:01 4:05 4:09 4:10 4:14 4:18
401-781-9400 711 or 800-745-5555 \\\ OLNEYVILLE m E ) Woonasquatucket | 4:40 4:43 4:51 4:55 4:59 5:00 ... 5:06
y (7)) George Waterman ~ 5:30 5:33 5:41 5:45 5:49 5:50 5:54 5:58
3 customerRelations@RIPTA.com [ RideRIPTA ‘\ oL ANFELDSL D) Woonasquatucket | 6:20 | 6:23  6:30 | 6:38 | 6:38  6:39 | ... 6:45
\

George Waterman 7:10 713 7:20 7:24 7:28 7:29 7:33 7:37
Woonasquatucket =~ 8:20 8:23 8:30 8:34 8:38 839 ... 8:45

(17 ] 10

(8 RIPTA.com/mobile-applications €@ RIPTA_RI |



